
                                                                       NOTICE INVITING SEALED BIDS BIDDERS LIST

NAME OF CONTRACTOR PHONE NUMBER FAX NUMBER CONTACT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS RECEIPT # DATE PURCHASED

Laird Construction 909-989-5595 909-944-9301 Jeffrey Duval 457023 1/22/2013

Matich Corporation 909-382-7400 909-382-0113 Robert Matich rmatich@matichcorp.com 457386 1/23/2013

All American Asphalt 951-736-7600 951-736-7646 Debbie Matsen publicworks@allamericanasphalt.net 457602 1/24/2013

United Paving 714-739-2200 714-739-2400 David Roman droman@united-paving.com 457561 1/24/2013

Wheeler Paving Inc. 951-685-7283 951-685-5023 Bill Rash bill@wheelerpaving.com 457557 1/24/2013

Silvia Construction 909-481-8118 X 222 909-481-8122 Patricia patricia@silviaconstruction.com 457533 1/24/2013

Pavement Recycling Systems 951-682-1091 951-682-1094 John Karagas johnkaragas@pavementrecycling.com 457558 1/24/2013

The Van Dyke Corp. 760-367-9151 760-367-5247 David Van Dyke dvandyke@vandykecorp.com 457819 1/25/2013

DM Contracting Inc. 909-824-7071 909-824-1547 David Magana dmcontractinginc63@yahoo.com 458662 1/29/2013

KAD Pavement Products 909-790-3366 Donnie Wheeler 459221 1/31/2013

Western Structures 951-352-4300 951-352-4301 Brian Skajem 461540 2/6/2013

Hardy & Harper Inc. 714-444-1851 714-444-2801 Mark Sass msass@hardyandharper.com 461560 2/6/2013

Hal Hays Const. 951-788-0703 Denia Lanza dlanza@halhays.com 461664 2/6/2013

NAME OF CONTRACTOR PHONE NUMBER FAX NUMBER CONTACT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS RECEIPT # DATE PURCHASED

Plan Room 858-874-8560 858-874-8569 Pat Brown pbrown@agcsd.org Emailed 1/22/2013

iSqFt Planroom 800-364-2059 X8048 866-570-8187 Emily Ryan Sandiego@isqft.com Emailed 1/22/2013

                   STREET REPAIR & REHABILITATION PROJECT

                                                                          PLANS ROOM HOLDERS LIST
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